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BADIADKA, KASARAGOD

DATE WISE LIST OF APPLICATIONS APPLIED ON OUR WEBSITE

Course Application No. Name

BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP

23-24-0001
23-24-0003
23-24-0004
23-24-0005
23-24-0007
23-24-0008
23-24-0009
23-24-0010
23-24-0011
23-24-0012
23-24-0014
23-24-0015
23-24-0016
23-24-0017
23-24-0018
23-24-0019
23-24-0020
23-24-0021
23-24-0022
23-24-0023
23-24-0024
23-24-0025
23-24-0027
23-24-0028
23-24-0029
23-24-0030
23-24-0031
23-24-0032
23-24-0033

Nitha

Sreelakshmi
Fathimathu Silmiya
Aleena

STEPHIN

Saja

Rumaisa

Noofa

SNEHA K S
FEBA M
RUQIYA RAHEEQA
Fathimathul Riza
ARYA S
NADEERA
Fathimath

JESLIN MARIAM
UTHARA

SHEZA
FATHIMA
SHAHZA
KESIYA M
ABHIJITH
KRISHNA
ASWIN B

WAFA
SHUHAIMA
SNEHA

Akash

ALBI

Father/Husband Name
Nazeer Muhammed
Ashokan V

Nizamuddin Kader
Praveen Philip

BABU P OOMMEN

C Abdul Nazar

Rasheed MA

ABDUL MAJEED EK
SANILKUMAR K K
KURIAN M K

SAYYID HADI U

Jaleel M

AJLS

MUHAMMED KUNHI U
abdul hameed darimi k h
VARUGESE T KURIAN
UTHAMAN K P
AHAMED BASHEER

ALIKKAVALAPPIL KHALID

MUSTHAFA A K
MONSON JOHN

PS SHINE

SUNIL M

WILSON T B

SHAHUL HAMEED
ABDUL SHUKOORTTV
SANTHOSH KUMAR K
LINU

AJIK RAJU

Date
02-07-23 19:51
01-07-23 15:13
05-07-23 12:02
18-06-23 23:20
23-06-23 16:20
17-06-23 15:59
17-06-23 8:50
15-06-23 15:40
24-06-23 17:09
16-06-23 12:27
17-06-23 12:21
15-06-23 16:27
15-06-23 14:22
03-07-23 18:25
21-06-23 11:48
15-06-23 15:35
16-06-23 16:22
15-06-23 15:55
18-06-23 15:28
16-06-23 13:02
15-06-23 16:16
15-06-23 16:32
17-06-23 12:27
15-06-23 17:15
15-06-23 17:34
19-06-23 13:18
15-06-23 17:44
15-06-23 19:40
27-06-23 19:43



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP

BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP

23-24-0035
23-24-0036
23-24-0037
23-24-0038
23-24-0040
23-24-0041
23-24-0042
23-24-0043
23-24-0044
23-24-0045
23-24-0046
23-24-0047
23-24-0049
23-24-0050
23-24-0051
23-24-0052
23-24-0053
23-24-0054
23-24-0055
23-24-0056
23-24-0058
23-24-0059
23-24-0060
23-24-0061
23-24-0062
23-24-0063
23-24-0064
23-24-0065
23-24-0066
23-24-0068
23-24-0070
23-24-0071
23-24-0072
23-24-0073

T AYISHA
FATHIMA SHANA
Dhanya Mary
AYSHA SHAZA
HANNA
SANJANA S

SL

FATHIMA SHERIN
Sofia

ANSU ANN
ALMITHA

Christy T

NIYA AFRIN
NINSHA

ANGELA

Mithun

ARUNIMA
JOANNA

Fathima Linsana
ANAKHA

Malavika

Christin Sairah
RIYA MARIYA ROY
Richa Maria
SANISHA

SRUTHI
FATHIMATHU NASINI
SHASNI

Christeena
FATHIMA RESHVA N K
JUNIYA

SEENA SARA
Ashima

Ruksana

ASHRAF P

ABDUL RASHEED K
JOHN VARUGHESE
RABIYAM A
MATHEW K G

AV SADANANDAN
SUGUNAN P
NOUSHAD K P
Mathew George

ROY VARUGHESE
BAIJUK P

Late Sunny TK
ALIYAR

RASAK K

SAM GEORGE

Rev Shibu Mathew
AJEEVAN K

JOHN ISAAC

Abdul Nazar E
PRASADK S
Manilal G

CHEMMARAPPALLIL ABRAHAM JAC

Roy Joseph

Rejo Joseph

SURESH KUMAR K
SURESHK S
KUNHAMMED

P ABDUNNASAR
Kunjumon Thomas

N K KUNHALIKUTTY
BIJU ABRAHAM
JACOB JOHN

sony samuel
SAIDUMUHAMMED TP

19-06-23 19:13
16-06-23 10:28
16-06-23 10:43
22-06-23 15:25
16-06-23 11:22
16-06-23 11:42
18-06-23 17:03
17-06-23 13:29
16-06-23 14:51
16-06-23 13:08
04-07-23 16:18
16-06-23 14:19
16-06-23 16:24
04-07-23 15:15
21-06-23 11:17
16-06-23 20:58
16-06-23 21:22
05-07-23 13:04
29-06-23 16:30
17-06-23 10:23
17-06-23 13:12
17-06-23 12:58
17-06-23 13:02
20-06-23 16:01
17-06-23 13:07
02-07-23 11:28
17-06-23 13:38
20-06-23 12:08
02-07-23 22:01
22-06-23 12:43
17-06-23 18:40
17-06-23 19:09
28-06-23 0:13
18-06-23 20:55



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP

23-24-0074
23-24-0075
23-24-0076
23-24-0077
23-24-0078
23-24-0079
23-24-0081
23-24-0082
23-24-0083
23-24-0084
23-24-0085
23-24-0087
23-24-0088
23-24-0090
23-24-0091
23-24-0092
23-24-0093
23-24-0094
23-24-0095
23-24-0096
23-24-0097
23-24-0098
23-24-0099
23-24-0102
23-24-0107
23-24-0108
23-24-0109
23-24-0110
23-24-0111
23-24-0113
23-24-0114
23-24-0115
23-24-0116
23-24-0118

gauri

Sharon
sinchana
FELBIN
ANUGRAH
FATHIMA JEBIN
ANAN HABEEB
adithyan
NOOFA
LIYANA CK
Christy

Ann
FATHIMA
AKASH
DIYA
HANNA
Sania Susan
RANEES
FATHIMA
NADHA
AHLAM
AKSHA
FEMINA

YALAH KADHEEJA

SHYNE M S

Mammen Thomas

SADASHIVA SHARMA P
JOHN PHILIP

ANISH RAJTW

SHAREEF

HABEEB P K
BALAKRISHNAN V

ABDUL MAJEED EDAKKAVIL
YOUSAF CK

Kunjumon G

THOMAS SCARIA

JAMALU K

SANTHOSH KUMAR R
SHAMEER KOTTA KARANDAKADU
ASLAM AP

JACOB ABRAHAM

NASSAR CK

HASHIM THIRUVOTH

S M NAUSHAD

MUHAMMED MUSHTHAKH
ABU VARGHESE

MATHEW JACOB
MOHAMMED ASHIR KALLINGEEL

FATHIMATHUL SANA A ABDUL NAZAR M P

JIVANYA
Samson

AYISHA

Nahan

JENIMOL

FIDA

RAFA FATHIMA
ROSEMARY
ABHINAV

JALAJAN N

Sajan Mathew

MUHAMMED SHAFEEQUE KP
Shenavas pokkakilath Ali
MAMAN

ABDUL MAJEED

LATHEEF M K

ANTICHANP T

BIJU KV

18-06-23 22:09
19-06-23 15:44
19-06-23 13:36
19-06-23 15:26
29-06-23 20:27
20-06-23 11:29
19-06-23 16:47
19-06-23 21:38
19-06-23 22:49
19-06-23 17:42
19-06-23 21:49
20-06-23 13:10
20-06-23 12:01
21-06-23 16:07
27-06-23 17:08
20-06-23 20:15
01-07-23 16:50
22-06-23 12:06
21-06-23 18:18
22-06-23 19:33
22-06-23 19:30
26-06-23 19:22
24-06-23 12:01
27-06-23 14:56
27-06-23 10:23
04-07-23 16:11
28-06-23 11:23
27-06-23 10:42
04-07-23 20:11
30-06-23 17:37
01-07-23 18:12
27-06-23 14:22
27-06-23 14:25
28-06-23 19:54



98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP

BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP
BASLP

23-24-0119
23-24-0120
23-24-0122
23-24-0125
23-24-0126
23-24-0127
23-24-0128
23-24-0129
23-24-0131
23-24-0132
23-24-0133
23-24-0134
23-24-0135
23-24-0136
23-24-0137
23-24-0138
23-24-0139
23-24-0140
23-24-0141
23-24-0142
23-24-0144
23-24-0146
23-24-0147
23-24-0150
23-24-0152
23-24-0153
23-24-0154
23-24-0155

ABDULLA

AILIEN MARIAM
ADHITHYA

Ashitha

baggio

RIYA FATHIMA K
FATHIMATHUL
SANA

Aathil

SHAJA FATHIMA.T.M
FATHIMA SHEHZA
Shahma

AKSHARA R
FATHIMATH LUBNA
RINUFATHIMA
AISHWARYA
Aafiya

Amina

Arshiya
SHAHARUBAN
HUDHA FARASHA
FATHIMATH
ASHNA
THAMANNA
Nihala

AYSHA

LIYANA ALI
FATHIMA

MOHAMMAD HANEEF C H

MATHEW ABRAHAM
SAJIMON K A

subair anakath

minu david

ASHRAF K
THAJUDHEEN
KUNHABDULLA
Benny PF

ABDUL HAMEED T M
K ABDUL JALEEL
Moidu NK
RAJESHKUMAR M R
ABDUL LATHEEF A
ASHRAF

ANIL V

SEYED HYDROOS M A K
Sameer K P

Abdul Rahman B
MUHAMMAD BASHEER
ASHIR VP

zainul abideen k
SHAHUL HAMEED
ABDUL MAJEED KT
noushad thayalea purayil
MUHAMMED
MUHAMMADALITK
NASSAR M

NOTE : There were 10 more applications which we could not fetch through college website
pplications were incomplete in many respects.

05-07-23 13:06
29-06-23 11:28
28-06-23 22:34
05-07-23 13:57
30-06-23 16:58
30-06-23 16:53
04-07-23 22:39
01-07-23 19:06
01-07-23 15:06
01-07-23 17:26
02-07-23 7:27
03-07-23 21:11
02-07-23 18:07
03-07-23 13:29
04-07-23 14:26
03-07-23 20:06
03-07-23 17:17
03-07-23 23:08
04-07-23 13:04
04-07-23 14:19
05-07-23 10:46
05-07-23 12:53
04-07-23 17:51
05-07-23 12:53
05-07-23 12:47
05-07-23 12:28
05-07-23 13:29
05-07-23 15:19



